VINS BLANCS

Jardin d'hiver

Gros et petit Manseng
Cote de Gascogne  50.-
2009

Domaine La Hitaire
Chenin Chardonnay

Cote de Gascogne  45.-
2009
Blanc-Blanc

Sebastien Dupraz ~ 55.-
2009

Un saumon dans la Loire
Touraine

Sauvignon 45.-
2010

Viognier

Claude Bezuchet

Founex 55.-
2009

Vain de Rii

Dominique Andiran
Colombard, Ugni

2009 45.-
Domaine Grand’Cour
Sauvignon

Peissy

2008 67.-
Fully

Christophe Abbet  46.-
2009

VINS ROUGES

Rouge Garance

Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre

Cotes du Rhone Village
2009

Rouge Rouge
Pinot-Gamaret
Dupraz a Soral
2009

Babiole

A.O Calek

2009

Le jardin des simples
Dom. Zelige Caravent
Grenache
2009

Elementaire
Drome. Dom. Gramenon
Grenache

2009

Cuvée 3,14
Jean Foillard

Morgon

2007

1l fait soif

Dom.Maxime-Francois Laurent

Drome- Syrah
2009

Christophe Abbet
Humagne

2009

49.-

55.-

56.-

49.-

68.-

115.-

66.-

80.-

VINS ROUGES

Elodie Balme
Champs Libres
Rasteau

2009 54.-

Domaine Mas d'Agalis

Navis
Languedoc-Roussillon

2008

Poignée de raisin

69.-

Dom. Gramenon, Drome

grenache

2010

Allegria

2010

Cinsault

Domaine Grand Cour
Peissy

pinot noir

2009
La Pie Colette

Cote de Duras
Merlot

2010
Faugere
Languedoc Roussillon

Carignan,Grenache,
Cinsault 2008

60.-

55.-

66.-

45.-

60.-



